The Academic Success Center
973-328-5530 « TASC@ccm.edu
214 Center Grove Road, Randolph, NJ 07869

Biology/Chem

IMPORTANT!

Please Read and Keep for Future
Reference

You have chosen a major in the Department of Biology and Chemistry.

All degree-seeking students are expected to have their course selections approved by
an Academic Advisor before registering for classes each semester. Log onto Student
Planning from your Titans Direct account and click on ‘View My Progress’ to stay on
track by planning and preparing for your upcoming semester/s.

While registration for the spring and fall semesters begins in early November and April,
respectively, you can start planning for your next term NOW by connecting with your
advisor/s.

You may discuss your academic plans with any of the Bio/Chem faculty associated
with your major. You are however, assigned to one specific advisor on your Titans
Direct - Student Planning account. You can view the name of and communicate with
your faculty advisor by clicking on the ‘Advising’ tab from the ‘Plan and Schedule’ box
of Student Planning.

As a reminder, new students are also assigned to a Student Success Specialist (SSS)
in The Academic Success Center for their first two semesters. After two semesters,
your SSS assignment will end, so it is best to connect early on with your faculty
advisor to establish a connection.

The Department Administrative Assistant, Kelly Lockman and the Department
Chairperson, Prof. Caitlin Burns biochem@ccm.edu | 973-328-5360, Sheffield Hall,
SH208 may also be of assistance in helping you connect with an advisor.

Sincerely,
Jill Wells

Coordinator of Academic Advisement and Student Success
973-328-5303
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Majors

Advisor Name

Phone & E-mail

Chemical Technology
Teacher Education - Chemistry TECHM
Teacher Education - Biology TEBIO

Dr. John Berger

973-328-5731
jberger@ccm.edu

Biology: Environmental Track

Prof. Samantha Gigliotti

973-328-5370
sgigliotti@ccm.edu

Prof. Dorothy Salinas

973-328-5275
dsalinas@ccm.edu

Biology: Health Related, Nutrition,
Pre-Professional, Traditional, Biotechnology
Tracks

Prof. Paulina Cardaci

973-328-5377
pcardaci@cmm.edu

Prof. Christine Kelly,
Assistant Chair

973-328-5371
ckelly@ccm.edu

Prof. Jenifer Martin

973-328-5357
jlmartin@ccm.edu

Prof. Frank Pietropollo

973-328-5377
fpietropollo@ccm.edu

Dr. Teresa Birrer

973-328-2497
tbirrer@ccm.edu

Dr. Dena Restaino

973-328-5392
drestaino@ccm.edu

Chemistry

Dr. John Berger

973-328-5731
jberger@ccm.edu

Prof. Brian Olson

973-328-5339
bolsen@ccm.edu

Dr. Keri Flanagan

973-328-5732
kflanagan@ccm.edu

Dr. Jason Hudzik

973-328-5222
jhudzik@ccm.edu

Dr. Loryn Stoler

973-328-5376
Istoler@ccm.edu
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